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STOLZMANB iSeries Timekeeper: Desert View 006 CLK100PW
7/05/23 16:57 KRONOS TIMEKEEPER PAGE: 1
PUNCH DETAIL REPORT
SORT BY WORKED FIELDS
6/01/23 THRU 6/30/23
- - - -ROUNDED- - - - ---ACTUAL- - - - -SCHEDULED- - PAY TOTAL
DAY  DATE IN ouT DAILY NOTES IN ouT IN OUT CODE  HOURS AP Labor Lvls HOURS
EMPLOYEE: 484861  SANCHEZ, ERIKA PERIOD RULE: CLP12 CLINICAL LIC PD 12HR SHIFT
MON 6/12/23 7:00 2 16:15 CLP12 C 7:00 16:10 .25 3 6021.1178.0 9.25
per employee missed punch
NAP
missed punch, lunch from 1610 to 1640, clocked out 1926
MON 6/12/23 16:45 2 19:30 CLP12 M C 16:40 19:30 2.75 3 6021.1178.0 12.00
per employee missed punches
NXEE 6/13/23 7:00 2 14:30 CLP12 C 6:54 14:31 7.50 3 6021.1178.0 19.50
TUE 6/13/23 15:00 2 19:15 CLP12 M C 15:00 19:13 4.25 3 6021.1178.0 23.75
NAP
WED 6/14/23 7:00 2 16:30 CLP12 C 6:53 16:27 9.50 3 6021.1178.0 33.25
NAP
NXED 6/14/23 17:00 2 19:30 CLP12 M C 16:56 19:25 2.50 3 6021.1178.0 35.75
TUE 6/20/23 8:00 2 12:00 CLP12 C 7:56 11:54 4.00 3 6021.1178.0 39.75
NAP
TUE 6/20/23 12:30 2 15:15 CLP12 M C 12:29 15:08 2.75 3 6021.1178.0 42.50
NAP
NXEU 6/22/23 7:00 2 15:15 CLP12 C 6:53 15:12 8.25 3 6021.1178.0 50.75
THU 6/22/23 15:45 2 19:30 CLP12 M C 15:40 19:23 3.75 3 6021.1178.0 54.50
NAP
FRI 6/23/23 7:00 2 15:45 CLP12 C 6:55 15:45 8.75 3 6021.1178.0 63.25
NAP
FRI 6/23/23 15:45 g 19:30 CLP12 B C 16:11 19:25 3.75 3 6021.1178.0 67.00
NAP
TOT HRS: 67.00 WORKED 67.00 NON-WORKED .00 PAID 67.00 NON-PAID .00
HOURS BY PAY CODE REGULAR 67.00

** FINAL TOTALS
TOT HRS: 67.00 WORKED 67.00 NON-WORKED .00 PAID 67.00 NON-PAID .00
HOURS BY PAY CODE REGULAR 67.00




